:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7584741

Oct 20, 2023 - 22:33 (UTC)

In epoch 237,023 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 733395 - 0.016767397 ETH®
26.89 USD

2 733396 - 0.016761110 ETH®
26.88 USD

3 733397 - 0.016727610 ETH®
26.82 USD

4 733398 - 0.016798688 ETH®
26.94 USD

S 733399 - 0.016795834 ETH®
26.93 USD

6 733400 - 0.016793071 ETH&®
26.93 USD

7 733401 - 0.016838576 ETH®
27.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7584741
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/237023
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733395
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733397
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733398
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733399
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733400
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733401

B
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Validator Id

733402

733403

733404

733405

733406

733407

733408

733409

733410

Validator Id

530154

Amount

- 0.016817751
26.97 USD

- 0.016817674
26.97 USD

- 0.016824544
26.98 USD

- 0.016880087
27.07 USD

- 0.016829268
26.99 USD

- 0.016845808
27.01 USD

- 0.016743042
26.85 USD

- 0.016737176
26.84 USD

- 0.016833832
26.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.041362385
66.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733402
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733403
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733404
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733405
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733406
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733407
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733408
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733409
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/733410
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/530154

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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