

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7584741</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 20, 2023 · 22:33 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 237,023 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	733395	- 0.016767397 ETH � 26.89 USD
2	<u>733396</u>	- 0.016761110 ETH � 26.88 USD
<u>3</u>	733397	- 0.016727610 ETH � 26.82 USD
<u>4</u>	733398	- 0.016798688 ETH � 26.94 USD
<u>5</u>	733399	- 0.016795834 ETH � 26.93 USD
<u>6</u>	733400	- 0.016793071 ETH � 26.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>733401</u>	- 0.016838576 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 733402 - 0.016817751 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
10 733404 - 0.016824544 ETH ② 26.98 USD 11 733405 - 0.016880087 ETH ② 27.07 USD 12 733406 - 0.016829268 ETH ② 26.99 USD 13 733407 - 0.016845808 ETH ② 27.01 USD 14 733408 - 0.016743042 ETH ② 26.85 USD 15 733409 - 0.016737176 ETH ② 26.84 USD 16 733410 - 0.016833832 ETH ② 26.99 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 530154 + 0.041362385 ETH ②	<u>8</u>	733402	
11 733405 - 0.016880087 ETH ❷ 27.07 USD 12 733406 - 0.016829268 ETH ❷ 26.99 USD 13 733407 - 0.016845808 ETH ❷ 27.01 USD 14 733408 - 0.016743042 ETH ❷ 26.85 USD 15 733409 - 0.016737176 ETH ❷ 26.84 USD 16 733410 - 0.016833832 ETH ❷ 26.99 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 530154 + 0.041362385 ETH ❷	9	733403	
27.07 USD	<u>10</u>	<u>733404</u>	
26.99 USD 13 733407 - 0.016845808 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>733405</u>	
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	<u>12</u>	<u>733406</u>	
26.85 USD 15 733409	<u>13</u>	733407	
26.84 USD 16 733410 - 0.016833832 ETH 26.99 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 530154 + 0.041362385 ETH	<u>14</u>	733408	
PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 530154 + 0.041362385 ETH ◊	<u>15</u>	733409	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	733410	
<u>1</u> <u>530154</u> + 0.041362385 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
-	#	Validator Id	Amount
66.34 USU	<u>1</u>	<u>530154</u>	+ 0.041362385 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.